INDISPE
NSABL
E FOR INDUSTRY
No. 220/700
1st  April 2011
ADVANCED FLUID
MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS
ADVANCED FLUID

11
Using the special knob, the operator shifts
the hose to the right or left to ensure its
correct rewinding.
Hose guide with rollers that ensure easy
sliding of the hose during unwinding and
rewinding.
Hose guide
standard open, low
Art. 77/32775 for width 270 mm
Art. 77/34175 for width 410 mm
Art. 77/35575 for width 550 mm
Art. 77/36975 for width 690 mm
Hose guide
standard open, high
Art. 77/32775B for width 270 mm
Art. 77/34175B for width 410 mm
Art. 77/35575B for width 550 mm
Art. 77/36975B for width 690 mm
Hose guide
standard closed, low
Art. 77/12775 for width 270 mm
Art. 77/14175 for width 410 mm
Art. 77/15575 for width 550 mm
Art. 77/16975 for width 690 mm
Hose guide
standard closed, high
Art. 77/12775B for width 270 mm
Art. 77/14175B for width 410 mm
Art. 77/15575B for width 550 mm
Art. 77/16975B for width 690 mm
Manual operation
hose guide, low
Art. 77/22775 for width 270 mm
Art. 77/24175 for width 410 mm
Art. 77/25575 for width 550 mm
Art. 77/26975 for width 690 mm
Manual operation
hose guide, high
Art. 77/22775B for width 270 mm
Art. 77/24175B for width 410 mm
Art. 77/25575B for width 550 mm
Art. 77/26975B for width 690 mm
hose guide on request
Accessories
Hose guide, standard open high or low.
This type of hose guide enables fitting of both versions